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23-Jun-21
TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. [CECS] 2020-21
ROLL NO NAME i
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME FULL/COMP ¢ CONT. EVALUATION  £ND SEM EXAM RESULT
P ]}
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CASTE y  COURSE COURSE MAX 08T MaX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDMT
WITH HELD PREVIOILIS REF CATEGORY n  CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS paapks MARES pAARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20124210 ANARMIKA BAJPAI s5GPA T7.BOD PASS
RSOOSR 3EI0049 MISHCHAL BAIPAI F MCA-101 4 040 31 O&sD 47 78 A 4 iz
BABLI BAIPAI MCA-102 4 040 34 060 51 BS A+ g 16
MCA-103 4 040 33 060 S50 83 A+ a 36
i FULL  pcaaps 4 040 22 060 33 55 B 6 24
UR MCA-105 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
REG MCAL-106 2 040 28 060 32 60 B+ 7 14
MCAL-107 2 D40 28 080 34 62 B+ 7 14
SKILL-I 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTLAL CREDITS) cw 4 A 8 32
30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 234

tHAlHMA%mnmn
Bodrd of Studies

Cramputer Sei- o
Huw ¥, Jal

SECURED WALID CREDITS:

MG Ne

Diers tomirEHDE A
R. D University
Jabalpur (M P)

DEAM
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

23-Jun-21
ROLL NO NAME M
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP ¢
REMARE/ MOTHER'S MAME  CASTE EI
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY M
20124211 AMNKEUSH RAJAK
RITOMMADSZON0S  SHEEL KUMAR E
ABSHA BA
FULL
uTD OBC
REG
TOTAL VALID CREDNTS
COMPREHENSVE VIVA
VOCE (VIATUAL CREDITS)

SECURED WALID CRECHTS:

Computer Science
. o ¥, JaDalaur

CONT, EVALUATION  gpp SEM EXAR

RESULT

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT  aiax  OBT  TOTAL
CODE CHEDIT MARKS MARKS pasgks MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
SGPA 727 PASS
MCA-101 | 040 26 060 E L] 65 B+ 7 z8
MCA-102 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
MCA-103 4 040 30 060 45 75 A B 32
MCA-104 4 D40 28 08D 42 70 A 8 32
MCA-105 4 040 27 080 41 68 B+ 7 28
MCAL-106 2 040 32 060 36 68 B+ 7 14
MCAL-107 2 040 33 060 33 66 B+ 7 14
SKILL-I 2 A+ 9 18
6
o 4 B B 24
30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 218
Director, LFI*.':_SA
HEAD I DIRACTBRs ity DEAN

Jabalpur (M.P.)
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME .
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP ¢ CONT.EVALUATION gD SEM EXAM RESULT
OTHER' ]|
REMARE/ M ER'S MAME  CASTE u  COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDMT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS pARKS MARKS AARKS  GRADE POINT POINT
20124212 APARNA SHRIVASTAVA SGPA 9.00  PASS
7 28
R200S0U0250014  PRADEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA E MCAI01 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+
40
ASHA SHRIVASTAVA MCA-102 4 040 38 060 57 95 O 10
MCA-I03 24 040 35 060 53 88 A+ g 6
. Ful MCA-104 4 040 34 060 51 85 A+ g 16
v uR MCA-105 4 040 37 060 56 93 O 10 40
REG BCAL-106 2 040 40 080 46 BE A+ g 18
MCAL-107 2 040 IE 060 46 84 A+ g 18
SEILL-1 r A+ g iB8
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE WIVA
VOCE [VIRTIAAL CREDITS) Cwv 4 A+ 9 36
SECURED WALID CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 270
CHAIRMAN, GOORDINATOR o;HEAD / DIRECTOR DEAN
e g rector, UICSA
oard of Studias R. D. Uni :
Computer Science - SIVarsity
Jabalpur {M.P.}

RDVV, Jabalpur
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21
ROLL NO NAME

BA
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP :Eu CONT. EVALUATION  gnp SEM EXAM RESULT
CASTE
REMARK/ MOTHER'S MAME y COURSE COURSE MAX OBT  pgax  OBT TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDAT
WITH HELD PREVIOWS REF CATEGORY s CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pasnks MARKS MARKS  GRADE POINT POINT
20124213 ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA SGPA 8.00  PASS
RISOOGADS1042 BASANT SHEIVASTAVA g MCA-101 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 i
RAJNI SHRIVASTAVA PACA-102 4 040 28 060 42 Mmoo A g 32
MCA-103 4 D40 32 OG0 48 BD A+ 9 36
- FULL MCA-104 4 040 28 060 42 70 A g 32
UR MCA-105 4 040 28 06O 42 70 A 8 32
REG MCAL-106 2 040 35 D060 35 0 A g 16
MCAL-107 2 040 34 060 36 70 A g 16
SKILL-1 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 6
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS]  &VV 4 B+ 7 28
SECURED WALID CREDITS: kL TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 240
M () e
\J
CHAIRMAN, B NATOR REHS 9 e ddbR S A SEAN
R. D. University
of Studies Jabalpur (M.P.)

Computer Science
RDVY, Jabalpur
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

CONT. EVALUATION

PASS
040 31
00 28
020 30
a0 3z
040 25
040 a0
040 30

ROLL NO NAME i
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME FULL/COMP
i |
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CASTE u COURSE COURSE MAX OBT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF
20124214 LAXMI LODHI SGPA 7.73
RI00SOUO2S0013  RAJENDRA g MCA101 4
MAYA BAI MCA-102 4
MCA-103 4
s FULL MCA-104 4
OBC MCA-105 4
REG MCAL-106 2
MCAL-107 2
SKILL-1 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMAPRE HEMSIVE WIVA
vOCE (VIRTUAL CRepis) CVV 4
10

SECURED VALID CREDITS:

M -1 Ne

AN, BO RDINATOR

Board of Studies
Computer Science
ROV, Jaca'pur

DA (YRRETES A
R. D. University
Jabalpur (M.P.)

MAX

060
060
Q&0

060
060

END SEM EXAM

TOTAL
CATEGORY ™ CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS piapks MARKS pARKS

oaT

47
a2

45
48
18

38

78
70
EiE

63
&6

SR a2

B+

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

RESULT

LETTER GRADE CREDMT
GRADE POINT  POINT

I e BT R - . R

32
iz

32
3
18
14
14
16

28
232

DEAMN
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23-jun-21
TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21
ROLL NO NAME
A
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULLCOME ¢ CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM RESULT
[&]]
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CASTE U COURSE COURSE MAX OBT  pax O8T TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pqaRkS MARKS MARKS  GRADE POINT POINT
20124215 MAYANK KUMAR SEN SGPA 680  PASS
RITODGITOLO54T MAHESH KUMAR SEN E  MCA-101 4 40 24 060 36 &0 B+ 7 28
SANTOSHI SEN MCA-102 4 040 12 OpD 33 35 B [ 24
MCA-1032 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 32
FULL MCA-104 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+ 7 28
e OBC MCA-105 4 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
REG MCAL-106 2 040 32 060 28 60 B+ 7 14
MCAL-107 2 040 28 060 34 62 B+ 7 14
SKILL-I 2 B 6 12
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIBTUAL CREDITS) LY 4 B [ 24
SECURED VALID CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 204
M iﬂ'y—wqfﬁ
DEAN

D weant g IRECTQR,

R. D. University
Jabalpur (M.p)

-
=
CHAIRRAN, INATOR

Board of Studies
Computer Science
LWV, Jubalpur
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP CONT. EVALUATION  Emp SEM EXAM RESULT
1 i |
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CASTE y COURSE COURSE MAX OBT  pax 08T TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pqaRks MARKS papis  GRADE POINT  POINT
20124216 PRABHA YADAV SGPA B.0D PASS
RI7D04PIS90003  BHURELAL YADAV g MCA101 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 32
SEEMA YADAV MCA-102 4 040 29 060 44 73 A 8 32
MCA-103 4 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 12
o FULL MCA-104 4 040 30 060 45 7% A 8 12
OBC BACA-105 4 040 28 060 42 70 A 8 ¥
REG MCAL-106 2 040 36 060 34 70 A 8 16
MCAL-107 2 040 22 060 50 72 A 8 16
SKILL-1 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS ]
COBAPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDTS) WV 4 A 8 12
SECURED VALID CREDTS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 240
CHAIRMAN, DINATOR et [ GAREITORE A DEAN
it R. D. University

Board of Studias
Computer Sclence
ROVV, Jabalpur

Jabalpur (M.P.)
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23-Jun-21
TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21
ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME FULL/COMP CONT. EVALUATION  EnD SEM EXAM ey
MOTHER'S NAME  CASTE H
AEMADE. A u COURSE COURSE MAX OBT  pay 08T TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD QUS REF CATEGORY a CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS piaRKS MARKS pARKS  GRADE POINT  POINT
20124217 RAKSHANDA PATEL SGPA 8.47  PASS
RITO02AD410053  VIJAY PATEL MCA-101 4 040 33 060 50 CER 9 36
MANJUSHA PATEL MCA-102 4 (40 32 060 48 B0 A+ 9 36
MCA-103 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
A FUL  Mca1os 4 os0 32 o060 48 80 A+ 9 36
OBC MCA-105 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 12
REG MCAL-106 2 040 36 060 38 74 A g 16
MCAL-107 2 040 26 060 50 76 A 8 16
SKILL-I 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL cREDITS) ¥V 4 A B 32
SECURED VALID CREDATS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 254
A M U/ly\/\’\
CHAIRMAR, RDINATOR HEAR £ PARETDR o A DEAN
Board of Studies R.D. University
Computer Science Jabalpur (M.p.)

ROVYV, Jasaipur
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME
L.Ir' |
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP ¢ CONT. EVALUATION  £ND SEM EXAM RESULT
: Do
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CASTE u COURSE COURSE MAX OBT  puax 08T  TOTAL
WITH HELD PREVIOLIS REF CATEGORY m CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pyagks MARKS pARKS
20124218 RAVI RANJAN SAHU SGPA 7.40  PASS
RITOMMADSI0O31  \INOD SAHU g MCA-101 4 040 25 O0e0 28 63 B+
SANGEETA DEVI MCA-102 4 040 26 060 39 65 B+
MCA-103 4 040 31 060 47 78 A
1D Ful. MCA-104 &4 (40 31 060 47 72 A
OBC MCA-105 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+
REG MCAL-106 2 (40 37 060 35 72 A
MCAL-107 2 040 30 060 44 74 A
SKILL-I 2 A+
TOTAL VALID CREDNTS 6
COMPREHEMNSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)  CVV 4 B
SECURLD WALID CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
CHAIRMAN, BOSS CODRDINATOR HEAD / DIRECTOR
Director UICSA

ChaTaRin
poatd o s cianit
Hjn.r'i'.

R.D. University, Jatalpur

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

hﬂnﬂnﬁummqq

28
28

a2
32
28
16
16
1B

24
122

DEAN
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23-lun-21
TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21
ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE  FfH NAME FULL/COMP ¢ CONT. EVALUATION gD SEM EXAM RESULT
. o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CASTE y COURSE COURSE MAX OBT  sax OBT TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY m CODE  CREDIT MARKS ‘MARKS panks MARKS MARKS  GRADE POINT POINT
20124219 RAVIEANT SAHU SGPA B.AT PASS
RITODS330I0686  RAMKLUMAR SAHU g MCA-101 4 040 36 060 54 0 O 10 40
GAMNGA BAI SAHU KICA-102 4 040 36 Oe0 54 a0 a 10 40
MICA-103 4 040 32 060D 48 &0 A q 16
A FoLL MCA-104 4 040 29 060 44 71 A 8 £},
08 MCA-105 4 (40 30 060 45 7 A g 32
REG PACAL-106 2 040 34 oed 36 T0 A ] 16
MCAaL-107 2 4o 23 060 49 rrs F, ] 16
SKILL-I 2 A+ q 18
TOTAL WALID CREDITS 26
COMPHEHENSIVE VIVA
vOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) &YV 4 B 3 24
SECURED VALID CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 254
M), /e
DEAMN

HEAD / DIRECTOR _
L i.:'Ef'i_L'-r u:l‘:-:h

R.D. University, Jabalpur

CHAIRMAMN, %ﬂﬁmﬂ

rhl‘lrrl"."""

d of SW
sl pLd
ROVV:



/

'
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

E1

£
I8

18
16
16

32

ROLL NO NAME )
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM RESULT
1 Dl
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CASTE u COURSE COURSE MAX OBT sy OBT TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY a1 CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS pasks MARKS pARKS  GRADE POINT  POINT
20124220 RICHA CHANPURIYA SGPA 8.47  PASS
RI700933010869  RAMMARAYAN CHANPURIYA F MCA-101 4 040 33 060 50 83 A 2
CAVITA CHANPURIYA MCA-102 4 040 iz 060 48 80 f. 9
MCA-103 4 040 34 060 51 85 A+ g
" FULL MCA-104 4 040 25 06D 38 63 B+ 7
L4 UR MCA-105 4 040 313 0BD 50 83 A+ g
REG MCAL-106 2 040 40 060 40 a0 B 9
MCAL-107 2 040 30 O0BD 48 78 A 8
SKILL-| 2 A 8
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHEMNSIVE WIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)  CVV 4 A 8
SECURED VALID CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT PCHNTS

mkﬁ/ M lﬂ‘bﬂ"‘
EAD
CHAIR ’ EFEEFP!HATDH DIFIE:EIDI?

Board of Studies R.D. UI'II'JEIEIHI'
Computer Science Jabalpur (M.P.)
RDVVY, Jabalpur

254

DEAN
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME

%]
FULL/COMP
el

CONT. EVALUATION

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CASTE y COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY m CODE
20124221 SARAS TIWARI SGPA B.BT7 PASS
RZOOS0UDZS0008  SUNIL TIWARI g MCA-101 4 040 32
MALTI TIWARI MCA-102 4 M0 34
MCA-103 4 040 35
= FULL MCA-104 4 040 35
“ UR MCA-105 4 040 34
REG MCAL-106 2 040 40
MCAL-107 2 040 38
SKILL-I 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 26
COMPREHEMSIVE WIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS) vV 4
SECURED VALID CREDITS: 30
CHAIRMAN, COORDINATOR HEAD [ DIRECTOR
n Director, UIE_S&
Board of Studies R 0. University
Computer Science Jabalpur (M.P.)

RDVV, Jabalpur

88888 8 g

Max  O8T  TOTAL
CREDIT  MARKS MARKES pasges MARKS BAARKS

48
51

53
53
51
a2
a2

END SEM EXAM RESULT

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

B0  As
85 A+
BE  As
B8 A+
85 As
82 A+
af F: 1
B+
A

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

W WD WL Ww oW

£
36
36

36
13
18
18

12
266

DEAN
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME

a4
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP ¢

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CASTE [
WiTH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY i
20124222 SHIVAM PAYASI
RIOSGLINISO00] RaM BIHARI E
SUMITA DEVI
FLLL
uTD UR
REG
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
WOCE PARTLAL CREDITS)
SECURED WALID CREDNTS:
P '_J j..-' o

R,
7 n

e " e e

e AELAN, B DL SDaNATO R

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE  mMAX 08T

S5GPA 8.53
MCA-101 4
MCA-102 L]
MCA-103 4
MCA-104 4
FICA-105 ]
MCAL-106 !
MCAL-107 2
SKILL-| 2

26
v 4
30

PASS
040 32
040 32
40 |
0a0 33
040 33
a0 40
040 38

MG

HEAD / DIRECTOR

.ctor UICSA_

H

ir = = fak=Tas
g -

E2ZS8 28
Em8gs

MaxX  OBT
CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pysgks PAARKS MARKS

48

TOTAL

END SEM EXAM RESULT

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

BD A+

830 f+
7B #

B3 A+

823 A
78 A

1S Ak

A

B+

TOTAL CREDHT POANTS

bl L - T T Y

e
I6
a2

i6
16
18
18

28
256

DEAN
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME
I
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP ¢
REMARK/ MOTHERSNAME CASTE ™
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY 84
20124223 SHIVAM KUMAR TRIPATHI
R1 7004 ADS 20004 MAREMDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI E
VIDYA TRIPATHI
FLLL
uTD UR
REG
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHEMNSIVE WIVA,
WOLE [WVIRTUAL CREDITS)
SECUAED VALID CREDNTS:
Sl

CHAIRMAN, BOS/ COORDINATOR
(;nt\'“:&wﬁ
pot
oy, 2"

CONT. EVALUATION

Max QBT

MAX  OBT

END SEM EXAM
TOTAL

CODE  CREOIT MARKS MARKS piapks MARKS MARKS

COURSE COURSE
SGPA 7.27
MCA-101 4
MCA-102 4
MCA-103 4
MCA-104 4
MCA-105 4
MCAL-106 2
MCAL-107 2
SKILL-| 2
26
vy 4
30

PASS

040
040
040
040
D40
040
040

MOLN e

HEAD J"ﬂIFIEfI'OIﬂ..I'-. a

ETL
28
i3
20
27
28
30

l'.-..

EE8ZBE 8 8

45
412
50

a1
32
32

RESULT

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

75 A
0 &
83 A
B0 B
(4] B+
60 B+
62 B+
A+
C
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

e B B I - BT T . R

32

36
24
28
14
14
18

20
218

DEAN
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23 Jun 21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDHYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME
—
ENROLNO  CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COME CONT.EVALUATION (g SEM EXAM RESULT
" . (k]
RENLARS, MOTHERS Napg CASTE ¢ COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GHADE CREDIT
WiTh SELD PREVIOLES REF CATEGORY s CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS paapny MARKS pARKS  GRADE POINT  POINT
NI VAISHALI VISHWAKARMA SGPA 940  PASS
PN BRALRAN VISHWAKARMA g MCA-101 4 040 36 060 54 20 o 10 40
KAVITA VISHWALARMA MCA-102 4 (40 36 060 54 % 0 10 40
MCA-103 4 040 33 060 50 83 A+ 9 36
o FLAL MCA-104 4 040 36 060 54 @0 o 10 40
0BC MCA-105 4 040 38 060 57 95 0 10 40
REG MCAL-106 2 040 38 060 42 B0 A+ g 18
MCAL-107 2 (040 38 060 42 80 A+ g 18
SKILL-1 2 Aw 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDNTS 26
COMPREHERSIVE WA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDTS) =¥V 4 A 8 32
SECURED VALED CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 182
MW/
iy €
CHAIRMAN, ORDINATOR Clegp!onmenms 4 e
o difman R.D. University
Board of Sl'ulrlir:_g Jabalpur (M.P)

.Fﬂ---"_r"' ey
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME .
ENROL ND CENTRE  F/H NAME FULL/COMP E CONT. EVALUATION  gmp SEM EXAM RESULT
: ol
REMARK/ MOTHERSNAME CASTE ' coince COURSE WMAX OBT  jux OB TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDHT
WiITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY m CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS pgapxs MARKS pqaARKS  GRADE POINT  POINT
20124225 VARUN MISHRA SGPA B.O7  PASS
R 7O0EA0 | O0sE VIRENDRA MISHRA E MCA-101 d 040 0 060 45 75 B a8 kP
KIEAMN MISHRA MCA-102 4 040 0 0ed 45 75 A 8 32
MCA-103 4 040 31 oD 47 T8 A B 12
- FL MCA-104 4 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 32
UR MCA-105 4 040 33 060 50 81 A+ 9 16
REG MCAL-106 Fi 40 34 DD i6 70 A - 16
MCAL-107 F) 040 30 &) 38 &3 B+ ) 14
SEILL- i A B 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 16
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
WOCE [VIRTLIAL CREDITS | ovv 4 A 8 32
30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 242

SOCURED VALK CREDNTS:

M {'J-]x \f I].ﬁ:

s/
CHATFIALN, %Wlﬂﬂmﬂ MNEAL- { (YREGTOR; 4
J _ R D University
. ’ Jabalpur (M.P )

'.nrﬁpuh.‘r Scienca
FOvV, Jahalpur

DEAN
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TABULATION REGISTER OF M.C.A. | Sem. (CBCS) 2020-21

ROLL NO NAME
L5
EMROL NO CENTRE F/H MAME FULL/COMP CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM RESULT
I [it]]
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CASTE u COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT  max ©BT TOTAL  LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF CATEGORY M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS pianve MARKS pMARKS  GRADE POINT  POINT
20124226 VISHAKHA KUREEL SGPA 8.87  PASS
RZDOS0L0Z50005  ANIL KUREEL E MCA-101 4 040 35 060 53 BB A+ 9 36
SHARDHA BAI KUREEL MCA-102 4 040 36 060 54 0 0© 10 40
MCA-103 4 040 34 060 51 85 A+ 9 16
UTD FULL MCA-104 4 040 33 060 SO 83 A+ 9 36
sC MCA-105 4 040 30 060D 45 75 A ) 12
REG MCAL-106 2 040 38 060 44 B2 A+ 9 18
MCAL-107 2 040 38 060 44 B2 As 9 18
SKILL-! 2 As 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 258
COMPREHEMSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS) v 4 A g 32
SECURED VALID CREDITS: 30 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 166
CHAIRMAN, BO RDINATOR HEAUTFmhecTaR C SA DEAMN
Jahafpur "M le
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